
 

POCANTICO HILLS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
599 BEDFORD ROAD, SLEEPY HOLLOW, NY 10591 

 
CALENDAR OF BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS 

2022-2023 
 

Approved 07.14.2022 
 
 

 
Thursday, July 14, 2022 

(Reorganization & Regular) 
 

 
Thursday, January 5, 2023 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 

 

 
Thursday, August 25, 2022 

 
Thursday, February 2, 2023 
Thursday, February 16, 2023 

 

 
Thursday, September 8, 2022 
Thursday, September 22, 2022 

 

 
Thursday, March 9, 2023 
Thursday, March 23, 2023 
Thursday, March 30, 2023 

 

 
Thursday, October 6, 2022 
Thursday, October 20, 2022 

 

 
Tuesday, April 18, 2023* 

 
Thursday, November 3, 2022 
Thursday, November 17, 2022 

 

 
Thursday, May 4, 2023 
Thursday, May 18, 2023 

 
Thursday, December 1, 2022 
Thursday, December 15, 2022 

 

 
Thursday, June 1, 2023 
Thursday, June 15, 2023 

 
*SWBOCES Annual Vote  
 
School Budget & School Board Election Vote – May 16, 2023 


